New York

Team Champion: Shenendehowa

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

94

100
107
114
120
126
132
138
145
152
165
185
235

Tatiana Alexander
Jasmine Brucato
Charlie Wylie
Isabella Phelps
Gabrielle Severin
Sara Pauls

Haley Gonzales
Amelia Toomey
Delaney Dixon
Aaliyah Marrow
Ava Guilmette
Teagan McGuinness
Naomi Gonzalez

School
Eastchester
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Port Jervis
Sidney
Bethpage
Minisink Valley
Hicksville

Tioga

Windsor
Bellport
Shenendehowa
Union-Endicott
Valley Stream



