

New York

Team Champion: Shenendehowa

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
94	Tatiana Alexander	Eastchester
100	Jasmine Brucato	Honeoye Falls-Lima
107	Charlie Wylie	Port Jervis
114	Isabella Phelps	Sidney
120	Gabrielle Severin	Bethpage
126	Sara Pauls	Minisink Valley
132	Haley Gonzales	Hicksville
138	Amelia Toomey	Tioga
145	Delaney Dixon	Windsor
152	Aaliyah Marrow	Bellport
165	Ava Guilmette	Shenendehowa
185	Teagan McGuinness	Union-Endicott
235	Naomi Gonzalez	Valley Stream